Releases - November 15, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

161176
257098
268788
294893
030074
216813
294381
277534
268207
273648
232328
250749
264860
245104
294258
242380
289574
256986
277202
293242

Hankins
Lindsey
Lear
Knight
Pruitt
Lee
Rowe
Ferrand
Norman
Richardson
Tipton
Lindsey
Allen
Logan
Borisov
Nichols
Marcum
Fugate
Cantrell
Mency

Jeffery
Joshua
Derrick
Anthony
Jerry
Curtis
April
Joshua
Dillard
Michelle
Ricky
Martez
Angela
Alloy
Dmitry
Sheila
Johnny
Brittany
Brian
Lawrence

L
C

-

D

Edgar
Anna-Marie
H

M
Chase

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Muhlenberg County Jail
Marion County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Boone County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Christian County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Grant County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Hart County Jail

Bullitt County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Laurel County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Scott County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Misdemeanor

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



