DOC # Last Name 161176 Hankins 257098 Lindsey 268788 Lear	First Name Jeffery Joshua Derrick	Middle Name L C	Type of Release Shock Probation Began - In State Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Released From Muhlenberg County Jail Marion County Jail Muhlenberg County Jail	Highest Felony Class Class D (1 - 5 years) Class D (1 - 5 years) Class D (1 - 5 years)
294893 Knight	Anthony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
030074 Pruitt	Jerry	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216813 Lee	Curtis	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294381 Rowe	April		Discharged - Not Specified	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Misdemeanor
277534 Ferrand	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268207 Norman	Dillard		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273648 Richardson	Michelle	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232328 Tipton	Ricky	Edgar	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250749 Lindsey	Martez		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264860 Allen	Angela		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245104 Logan	Alloy	Anna-Marie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294258 Borisov	Dmitry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242380 Nichols	Sheila	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289574 Marcum	Johnny		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256986 Fugate	Brittany	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277202 Cantrell	Brian	Chase	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293242 Mency	Lawrence		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)